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Susan Elizabeth Ibberson

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name
Postcode S70 2SB

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

YOUNGER HOMES (LINCOLNSHIRE)

LIMITED
ELLIOTT PLANT HIRE LTD

YOUNGER HOMES (NORTHERN)
LIMITED
YOUNGER HOMES (NORTHERN)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRIGHOUSE PATENT WALLING
SYSTEMS LIMITED

WM. YOUNGER DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

WM. YOUNGER DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

RICHWARM LIMITED

LETTERFACTOR LIMITED
ANCHOR WHARF MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
BRIGHTULTRA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1949

Susan Elizabeth Ibberson

Number
13907351

02834927

01932077

01932077

Number
07532661

04714884

04714884

02842309

02827509

02681790

02638504

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901852008

901852008
Old Linen Court 83-85 Shambles

Street
Barnsley

South Yorkshire

England
British

App. Date
10/02/2022

28/07/1993

29/08/1991

29/08/1991

App. Date
16/02/2011

28/03/2003

28/03/2003

27/08/1993

30/06/1993

23/01/1992

13/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/02/2021

08/07/2020

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



